Abilene - D2 - 03/26&27/2011

Beginner Fast Time & Avg / 6 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
Kellam, Ron Header 17.04 on 1 $99.00
Daniel, John Heeler $99.00

#1.0 Incentive Average / 74 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
Lowers, Alisa Header 29.41 $177.00
Ruthford, Kenneth Heeler $177.00

2 Caldwell, Vicki Jo Header 30.22 $132.00
Langley, Chad Heeler $132.00
3 Whitlow, Jace Header 30.44 $88.00
Whitlow, Tate Heeler $88.00
4 LaBorde, Brandon Header 33.54 $44.00
Snowden, Briley Heeler $44.00

#1.5 Fast Time /144 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
Carroll, Dustin Header 6.92 $211.00
Taylor, Rees Heeler $211.00
2 Barragan, Levon Header 7.37 $141.00
Whitlow, Tate Heeler $141.00
#1.5 Average / 144 Teams
Place Name Position Time Earnings
Stone, Bryne Header 41.14 $424.00
Stokes, Kolton Heeler $424.00
2 Harwell, Luke Header 44.22 $353.00
Jones, Lonnie Heeler $353.00
3 Lowers, Alisa Header 45.05 $283.00
Ruthford, Kenneth Heeler $283.00
4 Bell, Jared Header 47.35 $212.00
Dent, Cliff Heeler $212.00
5 Dawes, Chanteal Header 49.44 $141.00
Whitehead, Dan Heeler $141.00

SATURDAY HIGH MONEY BUCKLE WINNERS:
HEADER: TODD HARRIS & HEELER: ALAN FRAZIER
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Place

Place

Place

Name

Jones, Will
Barragan, Levon
Gilliam, Garrett
Simmons, Seth

Name

Gilliam, Garrett
Simmons, Seth
Gilliam, Garrett
Mitchell, R L
Manahan, Cole
Wooten, Pecos
Lindsey, Cole
Polhemus, John
Harvey, Hayden
Byers, Clint

Name

Vinson, Bruce
Kilpatrick, Benny
Davis, Jimmy
Byers, Clint

Name

Harris, Todd
Guess, Johnny
Headstream, Toni
Dent, Cliff

Harris, Todd
Frazier, Alan

Name

Jones, Will
Barragan, Levon
Snowden, Briley
Middleton, Clint

Name

Henson, Robert
Wooten, Pecos
Harris, Todd
Frazier, Alan
Manahan, Cole
Frazier, Alan
Manahan, Cole
Mauldin, Terry
Lindsey, Cole
Guess, Johnny

#2.0 Fast Time /123 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.52
Heeler
Header 6.26
Heeler
#2.0 Average / 123 Teams
Position Time
Header 35.99
Heeler
Header 42.45
Heeler
Header 48.65
Heeler
Header 56.25
Heeler
Header 71.51
Heeler

40+ Fast Time /78 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.46
Heeler
Header 6.95
Heeler
40+ Average / 78 Teams
Position Time
Header 31.97
Heeler
Header 36.07
Heeler
Header 36.93
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /105 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.39
Heeler

Header 6.9
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 105 Teams

Position Time
Header 31.36
Heeler

Header 36.57
Heeler

Header 37.49
Heeler

Header 38.53
Heeler

Header 38.57
Heeler

Earninas
$226.00
$226.00
$151.00
$151.00

Earninas
$453.00
$453.00
$377.00
$377.00
$302.00
$302.00
$226.00
$226.00
$151.00
$151.00

Earninas
$143.00
$143.00

$95.00
$95.00

Earninas
$477.00
$477.00
$286.00
$286.00
$191.00
$191.00

Earninas
$192.00
$192.00
$128.00
$128.00

Earninas
$385.00
$385.00
$320.00
$320.00
$257.00
$257.00
$192.00
$192.00
$128.00
$128.00
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Simmons, Colby
Harris, Chase
Brown, Twister
Vick, Blaine

Name

Manahan, Cole
Hendley, Sloan
Sanderson, Kevin
Hendley, Sloan
Caylor, Kyle
Harris, Chase
Wooten, Pecos
Wooten, Kenneth

Name
Simmons, Colby
Adams, Austin
Simmons, Colby
Harris, Chase

Name

McCright, Jaytin
Thorp, Jahew
Simmons, Colby
Kanady, Jeff
Sanderson, Kevin
Harris, Chase

Name
Simmons, Colby
Jones, Andy Paul

Name

McCright, Jaytin
Bramwell, Kory

Hilton, Jeff
Kirchenschlager, Dakota

#3.5 Fast Time /81 Teams

Position Time
Header 4.95
Heeler
Header 5.47
Heeler

#3.5 Average / 81 Teams

Position Time
Header 28.51
Heeler

Header 31
Heeler

Header 31.41
Heeler

Header 31.84
Heeler

#4.5 Fast Time /56 Teams

Position Time
Header 4.68
Heeler
Header 4.73
Heeler

#4.5 Average / 56 Teams

Position Time
Header 24.24
Heeler
Header 24.39
Heeler
Header 27.41
Heeler

Open Fast Time / 48 Teams

Position Time
Header 4.22
Heeler

Open Average / 48 Teams

Position Time
Header 20.12
Heeler
Header 20.3
Heeler

Earnings
$177.00
$177.00
$118.00
$118.00

Earnings
$471.00
$471.00
$353.00
$353.00
$236.00
$236.00
$118.00
$118.00

Earnings
$121.00
$121.00

$81.00
$81.00

Earnings
$404.00
$404.00
$242.00
$242.00
$161.00
$161.00

Earnings
$302.00
$302.00

Earnings
$726.00
$726.00
$484.00
$484.00



